
Date Start Len Board Code  Title Level

Thu 02 May Morning 2 1/2 hrs EdeXL/BTEC BTEC Sport Unit 2 BTEC

Fri 03 May Morning 1 1/4 hrs NICCEA SCH31 AS Chemistry Unit 3 [Practical] GCE/B

Tue 07 May Morning 1 hr NICCEA SPH31 AS Physics Unit 3 [Skills] GCE/B

Thu 09 May Morning 1 1/4 hrs NICCEA ACH31 A2 Chemistry Unit 3 [Practical] GCE/B

Fri 10 May Morning 1 hr NICCEA APH31 A2 Physics Unit 3 [Skills] GCE/B

Fri 10 May Afternoon 1 1/2hrs NICCEA SBY11 AS Biology Unit 1 GCE/B

Mon 13 May Afternoon 1 1/2hrs NICCEA SFM11 AS Further Mathematics Unit 1 GCE/B

Mon 13 May Afternoon 1 1/2hrs AQA 7181/1 Psychology AS Paper 1 GCE/ASB

Tue 14 May Morning 1 1/2hrs NICCEA SCH14 AS Chemistry Unit 1 GCE/B

Tue 14 May Morning 1 1/2hrs NICCEA SMX21 AS Moving Image Arts U2 GCE/B

Tue 14 May Afternoon 1 1/4 hrs NICCEA SGG11 AS Geography Unit 1 GCE/B

Wed 15 May Morning 1 1/2hrs NICCEA SNF11 AS Nutrition & Food SC Unit 1 GCE/B

Wed 15 May Morning 1 3/4 hrs NICCEA SPH11 AS Physics Unit 1 GCE/B

Wed 15 May Afternoon 1 1/2hrs NICCEA SHY11 AS History Unit 1 GCE/B

Wed 15 May Afternoon 1 1/2hrs EdeXL/BTEC BTEC Sport Unit 1 BTEC

Thu 16 May Morning 2 hrs NICCEA SEL12 AS English Lit Unit 1 Poetry GCE/B

Thu 16 May Morning 2 hrs NICCEA SEL13 AS English Lit Unit 1 Drama GCE/B

Thu 16 May Afternoon 1 3/4 hrs NICCEA SMT11 AS Mathematics Unit 1 GCE/B

Fri 17 May Morning 2 hrs AQA 7182/1 Psychology ADV Paper 1 GCE/A

Fri 17 May Afternoon 1 1/2hrs NICCEA SDT11 AS Digital Technology Unit 1 GCE/B

Fri 17 May Afternoon 1 1/2hrs NICCEA SFM21 AS Further Mathematics Unit 2 GCE/B

Mon 20 May Morning 1 1/2hrs NICCEA AGG11 A2 Geography Unit 1 GCE/B

Mon 20 May Afternoon 1 1/2hrs NICCEA SDT21 AS Digital Technology Unit 2 GCE/B

Tue 21 May Morning 1 1/2hrs NICCEA SCH24 AS Chemistry Unit 2 GCE/B

Tue 21 May Afternoon 1 1/2hrs NICCEA SHY21 AS History Unit 2 GCE/B

Tue 21 May Afternoon 1 1/2hrs AQA 7181/2 Psychology AS Paper 2 GCE/ASB

Wed 22 May Morning 2 hrs EdeXL/BTEC Uniformed Protective Services BTEC

Wed 22 May Morning 1 1/2hrs NICCEA AEL11 A2 English Literature Unit 1 GCE/B

Wed 22 May Morning 1 1/4 hrs NICCEA SGG21 AS Geography Unit 2 GCE/B

Wed 22 May Morning 2 hrs AQA 7182/2 Psychology ADV Paper 2 GCE/A

Wed 22 May Afternoon 2 hrs NICCEA SHC31 AS Health & S.Care Unit 3 GCE/B

Wed 22 May Afternoon 1 3/4 hrs NICCEA SPH21 AS Physics Unit 2 GCE/B



Thu 23 May Morning 2 hrs EdeXL/BTEC Engineering Unit 1 BTEC

Thu 23 May Morning 1 1/4 hrs NICCEA AHY11 A2 History Unit 1 GCE/B

Thu 23 May Morning 1 1/2hrs NICCEA SBY21 AS Biology Unit 2 GCE/B

Thu 23 May Afternoon 1 1/3 hrs NICCEA SRE21 AS Religious Studies Unit 2 GCE/B

Fri 24 May Morning 2 hrs NICCEA APH11 A2 Physics Unit 1 GCE/B

Fri 24 May Morning 1 hr NICCEA SEL21 AS English Literature Unit 2 GCE/B

Tue 28 May Morning 2 hrs NICCEA ACH14 A2 Chemistry Unit 1 GCE/B

Tue 28 May Morning 1 1/2hrs NICCEA SNF21 AS Nutrition & Food SC Unit 2 GCE/B

Tue 28 May Morning 1 1/3 hrs NICCEA SRE41 AS Religious Studies Unit 4 GCE/B

Tue 28 May Afternoon 2 hrs NICCEA AHC31 A2 Health & S.Care Unit 3 GCE/B

Tue 28 May Afternoon 1 1/4 hrs NICCEA SMT21 AS Mathematics Unit 2 GCE/B

Wed 29 May Morning 1 hr NICCEA SBY31 AS Biology Unit 3 [Theory] GCE/B

Thu 30 May Morning 2 1/2 hrs NICCEA AMT11 A2 Mathematics Unit 1 GCE/B

Thu 30 May Morning 1 1/4 hrs NICCEA SCH32 AS Chemistry Unit 3 [Theory] GCE/B

Thu 30 May Afternoon 2 hrs NICCEA ARE21 A2 Religious Studies Unit 2 GCE/B

Thu 30 May Afternoon 1 hr NICCEA SGG31 AS Geography Unit 3 GCE/B

Fri 31 May Morning 1 hr NICCEA SPH32 AS Physics Unit 3 [Theory] GCE/B

Fri 31 May Afternoon 1 1/2hrs NICCEA AGG21 A2 Geography Unit 2 GCE/B

Mon 03 Jun Morning 1 1/2hrs AQA ABS1 Applied Business Unit 1 APG/B

Mon 03 Jun Afternoon 2 hrs AQA 7182/3 Psychology ADV Paper 3 GCE/A

Tue 04 Jun Morning 2 1/4 hrs NICCEA ABY11 A2 Biology Unit 1 GCE/B

Wed 05 Jun Morning 2 hrs NICCEA AEL21 A2 English Literature Unit 2 GCE/B

Wed 05 Jun Afternoon 2 1/2 hrs EDEXL/GCE 9DT0 01 Principles of D & T GCE/A

Thu 06 Jun Afternoon 2 hrs NICCEA APH21 A2 Physics Unit 2 GCE/B

Fri 07 Jun Afternoon 2 1/2 hrs NICCEA AHY21 A2 History Unit 2 GCE/B

Mon 10 Jun Morning 1 1/2hrs AQA ABS4 Applied Business Unit 4 APG/B

Mon 10 Jun Afternoon 2 hrs NICCEA ACH24 A2 Chemistry Unit 2 GCE/B

Tue 11 Jun Morning 2 1/2 hrs NICCEA AMX21 A2 Moving Image Arts U2 GCE/B

Tue 11 Jun Afternoon 2 1/2 hrs NICCEA ANF11 A2 Nutrition & Food SC Unit 1 GCE/B

Wed 12 Jun Afternoon 1 1/2hrs NICCEA AMT21 A2 Mathematics Unit 2 GCE/B

Thu 13 Jun Morning 1 1/2hrs NICCEA AGG31 A2 Geography Unit 3 GCE/B

Fri 14 Jun Morning 2 1/4 hrs NICCEA ABY21 A2 Biology Unit 2 GCE/B

Fri 14 Jun Afternoon 2 1/2 hrs NICCEA ADT11 A2 Digital Technology Unit 1 GCE/B



Mon 17 Jun Morning 1 hr NICCEA APH32 A2 Physics Unit 3 [Theory] GCE/B

Mon 17 Jun Afternoon 2 hrs NICCEA ARE41 A2 Religious Studies Unit 4 GCE/B

Wed 19 Jun Morning 1 1/4 hrs NICCEA ABY31 A2 Biology Unit 3 [Theory] GCE/B

Fri 21 Jun Morning 1 1/4 hrs NICCEA ACH32 A2 Chemistry Unit 3 [Theory] GCE/B


